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No . 18(5)/2022- Sectt 27th May 2022 

1) The BSE Limited 2) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, C-1 , Block G, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Sandra Kurla Complex, 

Sandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
3) The Calcutta Stock Exchange 

Limited, 7, Lyons Range, 
Kolkata - 700001 

Dear Sir I Madam, 

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial Year 
ended 31s1 March 2022 

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; 
BSE Equity Scrip ID: 526371 , NSE Security ID: NMDC; BSE NCO Scrip ID: 959957 

Please find attac hed the newspaper publication of the Audited Financia l Results (Standalone 
and Consolidated) for the quarter and Financial Year ended 31s1 March 2022 published in 
Financ ial Express (English), Vaartha (Telugu) and Daily Hindi Milap (Hindi) on 27th May 2022. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you 

Encl: As above 

Yours faithfully, G llmlted 
A S Pardha Saradhi 

ED (Company Secretary) 

~I Phones: 040-23538713-21 (9 Lines), 23538723, 23538767 ~I Fax: +91-40-23538711 
~-~I E-mail : hois@nmdc.co.in ~I Website : www.nmdc.co.in 
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FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

SI. 
No. 

Partlcullrs 

1 Total Revenue from Operations 
2 Net Prolil,l(loss) for 1he period (belole tax. Exceptional and/or 

Extraonfinaiy items, disoootinued operations) 
3 Nol Profit/(Loss) forlhe period before tax (after Exceptiooal end/or 

Items, lisconliiued 
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for 1he period etler lax (after Exceptional end/or 

Exlraorllinery 11ems 
5 Shere of profit/ Loss of Associetes/JVs 

6 Noo-Controlting Interest (Prolit)/l.oss 
7 Nel ProfiU(loss) after taxes, Non-Controlling Interest and share of 

profit Aoss ol Associates/ JVs 
8 Total Comprehensive Income for the period {Comprising profit/ {loss) 

for the period (after tax) end Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)} 
9 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Re.11· ee<:h) 
1 O Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve es per Balance Sheet ) 
11 Net Wor1ll 

Earnings Per Shara (of Rt. 11· each) 
12 Basic 
13 DUuted 

14 TolalDebt d-u 

(')~on ea:ooot of buybed< 
Nolu: 

On Rs.) 
On Rs.) 

Sllnda 

Quarter Ended 

31/Mar/2022 31IDec/2021 31/Mar/2021 
Audltld Ul>Audltld AudlWd 

6,702.24 5,873.77 6,847.57 

2:880.28 2,695.51 4,266.43 

2,879.99 2,695.33 4,268.73 

1,815.05 2,049.67 2,837.58 

1,815.05 2,049.67 2,837.58 

1,859.04 2,038.03 2,837.79 

293.07 293.07 293.07 

6.19 6.99 
6.19 6.99 

FRIDAY, MAY 27, 2022 

Year Ended YNrEndtd 

31/Mar/2022 31/M1112021 31/llar/2022 31llllc/2021 31/lllrt20 
Audltod Audltad Audited Un-Auclffld Alldltld 

25,881.73 15,370.06 6,702.24 

12,98{41 8,901.10 2,878.21 2,694.24 4,264.39 12,974.24 

12,980.50 8,901.63 2,877.92 2,694.06 4,266.69 12,973.33 

9,398.48 6,253.05 1,812.98 2,048.40 2,835.54 9,391.31 

4.31 0.07 12.26 
0.55 

9,398.48 6,253.05 1,817.45 2,049.81 2,835.82 9,379.60 

9,407.55 6,196.96 1,872.79 2,036.19 2,838.50 9,420.58 

293.07 293.07 293.07 293.07 293.07 293.07 293.07 
34693.83 29590.98 
35000.35 29897.59 

6.20 6.99 9.64 32.00 20.70 
6.20 6.99 9.64 32.00 20.70 

(') (') 

1,668.22 523.80 1,688.22 523.80 
65.54 22.63 65.54 22.63 

103.40 103.40 103.40 103.40 

0.05 0.02 0.05 0.02 
7.51 16.24 7.50 16.23 

127.22 231.89 127.16 231.77 

1. The above Is en extract of the detailed fonnats of Quarterly Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
~lrements) Regulations, 2015. The lilll loonats of Quarterty Financial Results are avaiable on the Stoel( Exchange websites (www.nselnidia.com and www.bselndia.com) 
and Company's website www.nmdc.co.ln. 

2. Previous periods figures have been rectasslfied wherever considered necessary 
For and on behalf of llolnl of Dlrvdors of 

NMDC Limited 

Sdl· 
~ltava Mukherjee 

Dlrvdor (Finance) 
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~g, ~Ci'~, tiO~O 27 m 2022 

SL 
No. Partlculan 

1 Tolal Revenue from Operations 
2 Net Profrt/(loss) for !he period (before lax, Exceptional and/or 

Exlraoroinary Items, dlSCX>lltinued operations) 

Net Profrt/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional andlor 
Ex1raordirl Items, disconliooed o rations 

4 Net ProliU(Loss) to.- the period aftsrlax (e11ar Exceptlooal M<L'or 
ExtrllOlllnary Hems) 
Share of profiU L068 of Assoclales/JVe 
Non-Omtrollirlg lnil!fest (Pro1il)ll.oss 
Net ProfiV(loss) after laXes, Non-OlnlrOlllng lntaresl and share of 
proftl !loss of Assodales/ JVs 

8 Total Comprehensive Income for lhe period ( Comflri9lg profit/ (Loss) 
for the period (after lax) and 01her Comprnhensive Income (after lax)) 

9 Paid up Equity Share Capilal (Face value Re,1/-each) 
10 01her Equity (l!Xdlldklg Rsvaluallon ResaM! as per Balance Sheet) 

Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- oach) 
12 Basic (In Rs.) 
13 Diiuted (in Rs.) 

14 Total Debi 

Ian alone Ol1SO II 

Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 

31/Mar/2022 31«lK/2021 ll!M11/2021 31~022 311Mlll2021 31/Matl2022 31/Dtc/2021 31/lllrl2021 311Mirl2022 311Uarl2021 
Audited un-Audited Audttad Audited Audited Audltod u,,.Aucllod Audiltd Auditld Audited 

6,702.24 5,873.77 6,847.57 25,881.73 15,370.06 6,702.24 5,873.77 6,847.57 25,881.73 15,370.06 

2,880.28 2,695.51 4,266.43 12,981.41 8,901.10 2,878.21 2,694.24 4,264.39 12,974.24 8,895.52 

2,879.99 2,695.33 4,268.73 12,980.50 8,901.63 2,877.92 2,694.06 4,266.69 12,973.33 8,896.05 

1,815.05 2,049.67 2,837.58 9,398.48 6,253.05 1,812.98 2,048.40 2,835.54 9,391.31 6,247.47 

0.07 12.26 29.17 
0.21 0.55 0.3 

1,615.05 2,049.67 2,837.58 9,398.48 6,253.05 1,617.45 2,049.81 2,835.82 9,379.60 6,277.01 

1,859.04 2,038.03 2,837.79 9,407.55 6,196.96 1,872.79 2,036.19 2,838.50 9,420.58 6,155.93 

34 693.83 29 590.98 
35 000.35 29 897.59 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ · ~ ~ ~ ~ 
6.19 6.99 32.07 20.62 6.20 6.99 9.64 32.00 20.70 

n n n 
1,668.22 523.60 1,668.22 523.60 

65.54 22.63 65.54 22.63 
103.40 103.40 103.40 103.40 

0.05 0.02 0.05 0.02 
7.51 16.24 7.50 16.23 

127.22 231.89 127.16 231.77 
" ( ' ) Ad]us1ed on acoounl of buyback 

Noles: 
1. The above Is an extract of the delailed formals of Quartel1y Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing ObHgatioos and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Slack Exchange websites (www.nselndia.com and www.bselndla.com) 
and Company's websitawww.nmdc.co.ln. · 

2 P · ~"""" fi ha been reclassified .... __ .... _. For and on behalf of Board of Olreetors of ' 
. re\llOUs ,... ..... igures ve \y11erever wi1>iu"'"" necessary • NMDC Limited 

Place : New Dalhi 
Dated : 26th May 2022 

Sd/· 
Amitava Mukherjee 

Dire<:tor (Fina nee) 
Din NO. 08265207 
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I 31/.ml/2022 3~1 31Pmfl2021 31"'1<1/2022 31"""'2021 311omt/2022 31~ 311>mi/2Q21 31/>mfl2022 31/>mfl20zi 

-~-~~~ lflno--~-
6,702.24 

2,880.28 

2,879.99 

1,81'5.05 

1,815.05 

1,859.04 

293.07 

6.19 
6.19 

5,873.77 

2,695.51 

2,695.33 

2,()49.67 

2,049.67 

2,038.03 

293.07 

6.99 
6.99 

6,847.57 25,881.73 15,370.06 

4,266.43 12,981.41 8,901.10 

4,268.73 12,980.50 • 8,901.63 

2,837.58 9,398.48 6,253.05 

2,837.58 9,398.48 6,253.05 

2,837.79 9,407.55 6,196.96 

293.07 293.07 293.07 
34 550.90 29463.07 
34 843.97 29 756.14 

9.64 . 32.07 20.62 
9.64 32.07 20.6~ 

0.05 0.02 

6,702.24 

2,878.21 

2,877.92 

1,812.98 

1,817.45 

1,872.79 

293.07 

6.20 
6.20 

5,873.77 6,847.57 25,881.73 15,370.06 

2,69424 4,264.39 12,97424 8,895.52 

2,694.06 4,266.69 12,973.33 8,B98.05 

9,391.31 6,247.47 

0.07 12.26 
0.21 0.55 

2,049.81 2,835.82 9,379.60 

2,036.19 2,838.50 9,420.58 6,155,93 

293.07 

6.99 9.64 32.00 
6.99 9.~ 32.00 

1,668.22 
65.54 

103.40 

0.05 0.02 
19 7.51 16.24 7.50 16.23 
20 i!ffiil 3Tj!ITTT 127.22 231.89 127.16 231.77 

<*> ~"1'ilffi11T'!'fl1Tllmf(j 
fb:rffilrm : 
1. ~"" ~ (~ ~ JR1~~1fllf.'tqq2015 if; f.ril:l 33if;;\1$r~-~-IfGill<~1111 ll\'1mll fir«lm ~* ~ll>Rc 11>nmt 1 fllJWI ~ qftorpjf 

,.;r 'I.al 'l>TiR '!ifl!; ~'Ill~ (www.nselndla.comandwww.bseindla.com) <I'll~ ill\~ www.nmdc.co.in. ~.- f 1 
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